IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque

MX2

Corrida

Race (15 Laps)

Brusque 1,550 Km
30/9/2007 13:30.

I
o B
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(280) Cesar Popinhak
1 1:57.461 +5.354 13:48:24.296
2 1:55.987 +3.880 13:50:20.283
3 1:55.325 +3.218 13:52:15.608
4 1:54.456 +2.349 13:54:10.064
5 1:53.541 +1.434 13:56:03.605
6 1:53.922 +1.815 13:57:57.527
7 1:53.808 +1.701 13:59:51.335
8 1:52.107 - 14:01:43.442
9 1:53.622 +1.515 14:03:37.064
10 1:54.503 +2.396 14:05:31.567
11 1:54.065 +1.958 14:07:25.632
12 1:53.453 +1.346 14:09:19.085
13 1:53.690 +1.583 14:11:12.775
14 1:53.094 +0.987 14:13:05.869
15 1:52.939 +0.832 14:14:58.808
16 1:56.956 +4.849 14:16:55.764
(18) Tiago Hort
1 1:59.181 +7.373 13:48:27.725
2 1:56.547 +4.739 13:50:24.272
3 1:55.992 +4.184 13:52:20.264
4 1:56.466 +4.658 13:54:16.730
5 1:55.166 +3.358 13:56:11.896
6 1:54.752 +2.944 13:58:06.648
7 1:55.717 +3.909 14:00:02.365
8 1:54.793 +2.985 14:01:57.158
9 1:54.425 +2.617 14:03:51.583
10 1:56.080 +4.272 14:05:47.663
11 1:55.816 +4.008 14:07:43.479
12 1:53.446 +1.638 14:09:36.925
13 1:52.693 +0.885 14:11:29.618
14 1:53.260 +1.452 14:13:22.878
15 1:52.552 +0.744 14:15:15.430
16 1:51.808 - 14:17:07.238
(65) Anderson Cidade
1 2:11.016 +19.552 13:48:43.645
2 1:56.958 +5.494 13:50:40.603
3 1:55.234 +3.770 13:52:35.837
4 1:55.680 +4.216 13:54:31.517
5 1:54.321 +2.857 13:56:25.838
6 1:55.598 +4.134 13:58:21.436
7 1:54.063 +2.599 14:00:15.499
8 1:53.333 +1.869 14:02:08.832
9 1:53.215 +1.751 14:04:02.047
10 1:52.381 +0.917 14:05:54.428
11 1:52.531 +1.067 14:07:46.959
12 1:52.539 +1.075 14:09:39.498
13 1:52.591 +1.127 14:11:32.089
14 1:51.891 +0.427 14:13:23.980
15 1:51.947 +0.483 14:15:15.927
16 1:51.464 - 14:17:07.391
(931) Gabriel Gentil
1 1:56.887 +3.873 13:48:23.063
2 1:56.858 +3.844 13:50:19.921
3 1:55.029 +2.015 13:52:14.950
4 1:54.243 +1.229 13:54:09.193
5 1:54.121 +1.107 13:56:03.314
6 1:53.713 +0.699 13:57:57.027
7 1:53.194 +0.180 13:59:50.221
8 1:53.014 - 14:01:43.235
9 1:53.115 +0.101 14:03:36.350
10 2:05.740 +12.726 14:05:42.090

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:56.912 +3.898 14:07:39.002
12 1:59.712 +6.698 14:09:38.714
13 1:54.929 +1.915 14:11:33.643
14 1:53.928 +0.914 14:13:27.571
15 1:53.064 +0.050 14:15:20.635
16 1:54.498 +1.484 14:17:15.133
(46) Luiz Henrique Zimermann
1 1:58.857 +4.893 13:48:26.684
2 1:56.527 +2.563 13:50:23.211
3 1:55.480 +1.516 13:52:18.691
4 1:55.002 +1.038 13:54:13.693
5 2:02.316 +8.352 13:56:16.009
6 1:56.965 +3.001 13:58:12.974
7 1:55.111 +1.147 14:00:08.085
8 1:55.004 +1.040 14:02:03.089
9 1:55.907 +1.943 14:03:58.996
10 1:56.365 +2.401 14:05:55.361
11 1:53.964 - 14:07:49.325
12 1:54.626 +0.662 14:09:43.951
13 1:55.150 +1.186 14:11:39.101
14 1:56.702 +2.738 14:13:35.803
15 1:55.246 +1.282 14:15:31.049
16 1:55.095 +1.131 14:17:26.144
(229) Richard Berois
1 2:03.946 +10.388 13:48:31.359
2 2:01.183 +7.625 13:50:32.542
3 1:57.951 +4.393 13:52:30.493
4 1:57.333 +3.775 13:54:27.826
5 1:57.485 +3.927 13:56:25.311
6 1:56.776 +3.218 13:58:22.087
7 1:56.960 +3.402 14:00:19.047
8 1:55.069 +1.511 14:02:14.116
9 1:54.075 +0.517 14:04:08.191
10 1:54.768 +1.210 14:06:02.959
11 1:54.444 +0.886 14:07:57.403
12 1:54.341 +0.783 14:09:51.744
13 1:54.626 +1.068 14:11:46.370
14 1:54.665 +1.107 14:13:41.035
15 1:53.753 +0.195 14:15:34.788
16 1:53.558 - 14:17:28.346
(913) Jhonatan Batista
1 2:01.614 +7.618 13:48:35.506
2 2:01.267 +7.271 13:50:36.773
3 1:57.827 +3.831 13:52:34.600
4 1:57.547 +3.551 13:54:32.147
5 1:55.362 +1.366 13:56:27.509
6 1:55.106 +1.110 13:58:22.615
7 1:55.364 +1.368 14:00:17.979
8 1:55.133 +1.137 14:02:13.112
9 1:54.178 +0.182 14:04:07.290
10 1:54.930 +0.934 14:06:02.220
11 1:54.119 +0.123 14:07:56.339
12 1:54.234 +0.238 14:09:50.573
13 1:54.997 +1.001 14:11:45.570
14 1:53.996 - 14:13:39.566
15 1:54.597 +0.601 14:15:34.163
16 1:54.189 +0.193 14:17:28.352
(199) Germano Vandresen
1 2:05.938 +12.655 13:48:33.610
2 2:00.212 +6.929 13:50:33.822
3 1:58.739 +5.456 13:52:32.561
4 2:01.175 +7.892 13:54:33.736

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:57.178 +3.895 13:56:30.914
6 1:56.816 +3.533 13:58:27.730
7 1:55.958 +2.675 14:00:23.688
8 1:55.164 +1.881 14:02:18.852
9 1:55.236 +1.953 14:04:14.088

10 1:54.606 +1.323 14:06:08.694

11 1:53.963 +0.680 14:08:02.657

12 1:53.387 +0.104 14:09:56.044

13 1:53.823 +0.540 14:11:49.867

14 1:53.283 - 14:13:43.150

15 1:53.438 +0.155 14:15:36.588

16 1:54.696 +1.413 14:17:31.284

(135) Jonathan Menegasso
1 2:05.505 +9.485 13:48:34.077
2 2:00.698 +4.678 13:50:34.775
3 1:58.690 +2.670 13:52:33.465
4 2:01.147 +5.127 13:54:34.612
5 1:58.188 +2.168 13:56:32.800
6 1:57.651 +1.631 13:58:30.451
7 1:56.390 +0.370 14:00:26.841
8 1:56.176 +0.156 14:02:23.017
9 1:56.462 +0.442 14:04:19.479

10 1:56.494 +0.474 14:06:15.973

11 1:56.987 +0.967 14:08:12.960

12 1:56.020 - 14:10:08.980

13 1:57.013 +0.993 14:12:05.993

14 1:57.476 +1.456 14:14:03.469

15 1:58.174 +2.154 14:16:01.643

16 2:00.788 +4.768 14:18:02.431

(157) Paulo Krutsch Jr.
1 2:11.294 +14.955 13:48:41.938
2 2:07.437 +11.098 13:50:49.375
3 1:58.293 +1.954 13:52:47.668
4 2:00.176 +3.837 13:54:47.844
5 1:59.869 +3.530 13:56:47.713
6 1:59.285 +2.946 13:58:46.998
7 1:58.614 +2.275 14:00:45.612
8 1:58.837 +2.498 14:02:44.449
9 1:58.115 +1.776 14:04:42.564

10 2:02.029 +5.690 14:06:44.593

11 1:59.164 +2.825 14:08:43.757

12 1:57.942 +1.603 14:10:41.699

13 1:59.521 +3.182 14:12:41.220

14 1:58.766 +2.427 14:14:39.986

15 1:58.679 +2.340 14:16:38.665

16 1:56.339 - 14:18:35.004

(702) Thell Adur
1 2:05.769 +6.926 13:48:34.957
2 2:02.842 +3.999 13:50:37.799
3 2:02.553 +3.710 13:52:40.352
4 2:01.356 +2.513 13:54:41.708
5 2:00.482 +1.639 13:56:42.190
6 2:00.504 +1.661 13:58:42.694
7 1:59.115 +0.272 14:00:41.809
8 1:59.974 +1.131 14:02:41.783
9 1:59.055 +0.212 14:04:40.838

10 2:01.728 +2.885 14:06:42.566

11 1:58.902 +0.059 14:08:41.468

12 1:59.429 +0.586 14:10:40.897

13 1:59.205 +0.362 14:12:40.102

14 1:59.004 +0.161 14:14:39.106

15 1:58.843 - 14:16:37.949

16 2:01.312 +2.469 14:18:39.261
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 2:04.117 +6.268 13:48:32.118
2 2:10.957 +13.108 13:50:43.075
3 2:00.809 +2.960 13:52:43.884
4 1:59.728 +1.879 13:54:43.612
5 2:01.297 +3.448 13:56:44.909
6 2:00.942 +3.093 13:58:45.851
7 1:59.029 +1.180 14:00:44.880
8 1:57.849 - 14:02:42.729
9 1:58.293 +0.444 14:04:41.022
10 1:59.785 +1.936 14:06:40.807
11 1:59.237 +1.388 14:08:40.044
12 1:59.572 +1.723 14:10:39.616
13 2:00.835 +2.986 14:12:40.451
14 2:05.387 +7.538 14:14:45.838
15 2:13.372 +15.523 14:16:59.210
(155) Luiz Felipe Claudino
1 2:11.587 +4.832 13:48:41.326
2 2:07.431 +0.676 13:50:48.757
3 2:08.281 +1.526 13:52:57.038
4 2:07.275 +0.520 13:55:04.313
5 2:06.755 - 13:57:11.068
6 2:11.554 +4.799 13:59:22.622
7 2:10.895 +4.140 14:01:33.517
8 2:31.360 +24.605 14:04:04.877
9 2:44.608 +37.853 14:06:49.485
10 2:10.073 +3.318 14:08:59.558
11 8:00.956 +5:54.201 14:17:00.514
(111) Alex Cavalca
1 2:05.967 +4.995 13:49:04.353
2 2:03.344 +2.372 13:51:07.697
3 2:03.124 +2.152 13:53:10.821
4 2:01.603 +0.631 13:55:12.424
5 2:00.972 - 13:57:13.396
6 2:02.282 +1.310 13:59:15.678
7 2:04.572 +3.600 14:01:20.250
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